
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
34 

5 
444 
322 

26 
365 
308 
382 
959 
316 
438 

8 
355 
367 

19 
343 
301 
400 
362 
409 
329 
321 
423 
335 

50 
454 
441 
426 

68 
97 

406 
325 
323 

36 
30 

451 
422 
393 
361 
384 
463 

28 
42 

Name 
SPORRI Peter 
CHABRE Mickael 
SADLER Franco 
COTTA Fabien 
MOSER Mike 
RIGHETTI Juri 
BITOUN Maxime 
BALLESTRI Matteo 
GHIO Michele 
CIRILLO Davide 
POEHL Walter 
DUPUY Jean Claude 
MODOLO Daniele 
ROUDIER Florian 
JOUANE Philippe 
HOEBERS Dries 
AJENGUI Fathi 
CHIARION Luca 
PERUCCA David 
FLORINDO Federico 
ESTIENNE Cristophe 
CORTELLAZZI Alessandro 
MANELFI David 
FIORETTI Giovanni 
CHABRE Fabien 
TOTO Roberto 
REITERER Benno 
MOLITERNO Giovanni 
LAVIGNE Bruno 
FLICK Gerard 
D'OFFIZZI Manuel 
DEL CORNO Marco Giuseppe 
CROCI Davide 
STEFANIZZI Mauro 
REDA Massimo 
TINO Dominic 
LINFOZZI Gabriele 
BUDACI Domenico 
PELLEGRINI Angelo 
NODARI Emanuele 
TAMBURINI Stefano 
PAPPAS Alexandre 
BAYLE Olivier 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
600 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:06.010 
2:07.893 
2:08.586 
2:08.846 
2:08.977 
2:09.458 
2:09.551 
2:09.618 
2:10.027 
2:10.081 
2:10.326 
2:11.007 
2:11.035 
2:11.070 
2:11.140 
2:11.259 
2:11.298 
2:11.479 
2:11.500 
2:11.640 
2:11.878 
2:12.306 
2:12.372 
2:12.445 
2:12.523 
2:12.636 
2:13.129 
2:13.203 
2:13.463 
2:13.532 
2:13.857 
2:14.156 
2:14.493 
2:14.630 
2:14.829 
2:15.132 
2:15.618 
2:15.664 
2:15.929 
2:15.990 
2:16.083 
2:16.084 
2:16.420 

In Lap 
7 
4 
7 
7 
5 
7 
4 
7 
2 
3 
3 
4 
6 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
5 
5 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
4 
3 
1 
5 
5 
3 
4 
2 
1 
6 
3 
4 
4 
3 
3 
5 
1 
2 

2nd Best 
2:08.892 
2:09.769 
2:09.259 
2:08.972 
2:10.103 
2:10.901 
2:11.648 
2:10.068 
2:10.843 
2:10.953 
2:11.776 
2:11.281 
2:11.438 
2:12.273 
2:11.163 
2:11.706 
2:13.442 
2:13.113 
2:12.546 
2:11.724 
2:15.199 
2:12.801 
2:12.533 
2:13.134 
2:12.852 
2:13.434 
2:14.321 
2:13.632 
2:13.469 
2:13.986 
2:17.107 
2:14.998 
2:15.507 
2:15.260 
2:15.580 
2:15.705 
2:15.997 
2:16.947 
2:16.122 
2:16.907 
2:16.242 

2:16.526 

Best Speed 
149,845 
147,639 
146,843 
146,547 
146,398 
145,854 
145,750 
145,674 
145,216 
145,156 
144,883 
144,130 
144,099 
144,060 
143,984 
143,853 
143,810 
143,612 
143,589 
143,437 
143,178 
142,715 
142,643 
142,565 
142,481 
142,360 
141,832 
141,754 
141,477 
141,404 
141,061 
140,747 
140,394 
140,251 
140,044 
139,730 
139,229 
139,182 
138,911 
138,848 
138,754 
138,753 
138,411 

Laps 
7 
4 
7 
7 
5 
7 
5 
7 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
3 
6 
5 
6 
3 
6 
3 
6 
5 
5 
4 
3 
7 
5 
3 
4 
3 
5 
6 
4 
5 
4 
7 
4 
7 
1 
5 

Group 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
VELOCI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ESPERTI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 
AMATORI 

AMATORI 
AMATORI 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 

No. 
431 
417 

74 

Name 
TINO Nicola 
GUERINI Abele 
MOSCATELLO Pasquale 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:16.730 
2:17.148 
2:19.353 

In Lap 
5 
3 
2 

2nd Best 
2:16.733 
2:19.241 

Best Speed 
138,097 
137,676 
135,498 

Laps 
6 
3 
2 

Group 
AMATORI 
ROOKIE 
AMATORI 
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